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FRHS53-R5MO02

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

= 100% factory inspected endface geometry in compliance with Telcordia GR-326-C0ORE, 15sUe
3

» Insertion loss per connection: 0.10dB maximum (multimode and singlemode)

» Return loss: 40dB minimum, PC polished (multimode); 98dB minimum, UPC polished
(singlermode)

» Standard grade to reference grade riser (OFMR) rated cable assembhblies are availahle in 2—
meter lengths in multimode (O™ OM3 S0pgm and OMT 62.5pm) and singlemode (051052
Qurm) fiher types for link testing and diagnostic troubleshooting flexibility

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss and return loss; data recorded and
supplied with each reference cahle assembly

» Provide superior measurement capahility to maximize link reliability

» Controlled ferrule endface geometry is documented and supplied, assuring repeatable high
performance physical contact of fiber connectors under test

» Hybrid reference cords are available for use in testing permanent links with connectors that differ from test set connectors

» Reference quality connectors on both ends of cable assembly allow baoth ends to be used to mate to the permanent link for
loss measurements

» DptFCore® Fiber Optic Reference Cahble Assembly Kits are also available for in-field gqualification of reference cord for test use

*= Part Mumber FRHIZ3-RaM02

= RoH= Compliancy Status FoH= directive is not applicakle

= pote IrMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHZ

®= Part Description Hydra Reference Cable &zzembly, Spm, M, Standard Grade SC 1o Reference Grade MTP*

Female, 2mm jacketed cables

®= Pricing Description HYDREA REF CBL ASSMY, Spm, Sk, STD GRD SC TO REF GRD MTP FMLE, 2
= hin. Circler LICIk P

= flin. Oroder Gy, 1

= BOM Gty (# of Pkgs.) 0

= And to Favorite Product List r

Please register to utilize the "Bill of Materials’, "Submit Guotes' and "Favorite Product List’ features.
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